
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 GIF Upgrade 1000 days Fri 2/29/08 Fri 12/30/11

2 User requirement
collection

55 days Fri 2/29/08 Thu 5/15/08

3 D1.2 Note SLHC
requirements

0 days Thu 5/15/08 Thu 5/15/08

4 Design Proposal 90 days Fri 5/16/08 Thu 9/18/08

5 D1.2 Technical Design
Report

0 days Thu 9/18/08 Thu 9/18/08

6 Design study by AB 120 days Fri 9/19/08 Thu 3/5/09

7 Design User infrastructure
(DCS, DAQ, etc)

120 days Fri 9/19/08 Thu 3/5/09

8 Evaluation of proposals 90 days Fri 3/6/09 Thu 7/9/09

9 D1.3 Aproval of Specs 0 days Thu 7/9/09 Thu 7/9/09

10 Implementation Plan 60 days Fri 7/10/09 Thu 10/1/09

11 Construction 200 days Fri 10/2/09 Thu 7/8/10

12 Commissioning 60 days Fri 7/9/10 Thu 9/30/10

13 D1.4 Facility
operational

0 days Thu 9/30/10 Thu 9/30/10

14 D1.5 Report 1 of
Results

0 days Fri 12/31/10 Fri 12/31/10

15 D1.6 Report 2 of
Results

0 days Fri 12/30/11 Fri 12/30/11

16 P,n irrad Upgrade 1076 days Fri 11/30/07 Mon 1/16/12

17 User requirements
collection

120 days Fri 11/30/07 Thu 5/15/08

18 D2.1 Note SLHC
requirements

0 days Thu 5/15/08 Thu 5/15/08

19 Design proposals 150 days Fri 5/16/08 Thu 12/11/08

20 D2.2 Technical Design
Report

0 days Thu
12/11/08

Thu 12/11/08

21 Design study by AB 120 days Fri 12/12/08 Thu 5/28/09

22 Design user infrastructure 120 days Fri 12/12/08 Thu 5/28/09

23 Evaluation of proposals 90 days Fri 5/29/09 Thu 10/1/09

24 Design of facility 90 days Fri 10/2/09 Thu 2/4/10

25 D2.3 Final Design
Report

0 days Thu 2/4/10 Thu 2/4/10

26 Construction 250 days Fri 2/5/10 Thu 1/20/11

27 Commissioninhg 180 days Fri 1/21/11 Thu 9/29/11

28 Facility open to users 0 days Thu 9/29/11 Thu 9/29/11

29 D2.4 Performance
Report

0 days Mon 1/16/12 Mon 1/16/12

30 Gas systems, filtering tech 370 days Mon 3/17/08 Fri 8/14/09

31 Construction Filter rack for
GIF

30 days Mon 3/17/08 Fri 4/25/08

32 Refurbishing GIF gas
system

30 days Mon 3/17/08 Fri 4/25/08

GIF Upgrade

55 days
User requirement collection

5/15
D1.2 Note SLHC requirements

90 days
Design Proposal

9/18
D1.2 Technical Design Report

120 days
Design study by AB

Design User infrastructure (DCS, DAQ, etc)

90 days
Evaluation of proposals

7/9
D1.3 Aproval of Specs

60 days
Implementation Plan

200 days
Construction

60 days
Commissioning

9/30
D1.4 Facility operational

12/31
D1.5 Report 1 of Results

12/30
D1.6 Report 2 of Results

P,n irrad Upgrade

120 days
User requirements collection

5/15
D2.1 Note SLHC requirements

150 days
Design proposals

12/11
D2.2 Technical Design Report

120 days
Design study by AB

Design user infrastructure

90 days
Evaluation of proposals

90 days
Design of facility

2/4
D2.3 Final Design Report

250 days
Construction

180 days
Commissioninhg

9/29
Facility open to users

1/16
D2.4 Performance Report

Gas systems, filtering techniques

Construction Filter rack for GIF

Refurbishing GIF gas system
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

33 Set-up RPC chambers +
HV

15 days Mon 5/5/08 Fri 5/23/08

34 OK from Safety 0 days Fri 5/23/08 Fri 5/23/08

35 Run 0 20 days Mon 5/26/08 Fri 6/20/08

36 RPC Filters Tests 150 days Mon 6/23/08 Fri 1/16/09

37 D3.1 Report 1 (Filters
for RPC)

0 days Fri 1/16/09 Fri 1/16/09

38 Tests in Closed Loop 150 days Mon 1/19/09 Fri 8/14/09

39 Consolidation RPC
operation

0 days Fri 8/14/09 Fri 8/14/09

40 D3.2 Final Report 0 days Fri 8/14/09 Fri 8/14/09

41 Aging Reference Lab 370 days Tue 7/1/08 Mon 11/30/09

42 Compilation of LHC
experience (results, tests,

130 days Tue 7/1/08 Mon 12/29/08

43 D4.1 Report LHC
components

0 days Mon
12/29/08

Mon 12/29/08

44 Collection of SLHC
detectors needs

70 days Tue 12/30/08 Mon 4/6/09

45 Test Procedures definition 70 days Tue 4/7/09 Mon 7/13/09

46 D4.2 Report SLHC
requirements and test

0 days Mon 7/13/09 Mon 7/13/09

47 Upgrade of set-up 100 days Tue 7/14/09 Mon 11/30/09

48 Set-up ready for users 0 days Mon 11/30/09 Mon 11/30/09

49 SLHC Materials 1020 days Mon 1/5/09 Mon 12/3/12

Set-up RPC chambers + HV

5/23
OK from Safety

20 days
Run 0

150 days
RPC Filters Tests

1/16
D3.1 Report 1 (Filters for RPC)

150 days
Tests in Closed Loop

8/14
Consolidation RPC operation

8/14
D3.2 Final Report

Aging Reference Lab

130 days
Compilation of LHC experience (results, tests, procedures)

12/29
D4.1 Report LHC components

70 days
Collection of SLHC detectors needs

70 days
Test Procedures definition

7/13
D4.2 Report SLHC requirements and test procedures

100 days
Upgrade of set-up

11/30
Set-up ready for users

SLHC Materials
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